



Repair Parts List

Key No.	Part Description	Qty.	AT250701 3/4 HP	AT251001 1 HP	AT251501 1-1/2 HP
1	Motor, 115/230V/1Ø Phase	1	A100DLL	A100ELL	A100FLL
2	Screw #10-32x1/2"	1	U30-692SS	U30-692SS	U30-692SS
3	Bonding Lug	1	U17-568	U17-568	U17-568
4	Slinger	1	17351-0009	17351-0009	17351-0009
5	Seal Plate	1	C3-184P	C3-184P	C3-184P
6	Seal Plate Cord Ring	1	U9-373	U9-373	U9-373
7	Shaft Seal	1	37400-00275	37400-00275	37400-00275
8	Impeller*	1	C105-236P1	C105-236P	C105-236PB
9	Diffuser	1	C1-270PB	C1-270PB	C1-270PC
10	Diffuser "O" Ring	1	U9-374	U9-374	U9-374
11	Pump and Trap Body (Only)	1	C76-58P	C76-58P	C76-58P
12	2x1-1/2" Slip Half-Union Kit Includes 2 each Adapter, Collar, O-Ring	1	77703-0101	77703-0101	77703-0101
13	Trap Cover*	1	C3-185P	C3-185P	C3-185P
14	Trap Cover "O" Ring	1	U9-375	U9-375	U9-375
15	Trap Basket	1	C8-58P	C8-58P	C8-58P
16	Drain Plug	2	U178-920P	U178-920P	U178-920P
17	Mounting Screw 5/16-14x5/8"	2	U30-919SS	U30-919SS	U30-919SS
18	Base	1	C4-77P	C4-77P	C4-77P
19	Motor Pad	1	C35-45	C35-45	C35-45
20	Screw #8-32x7/8" Rd. Hd.	7	U30-542SS	U30-542SS	U30-542SS
21	Lock Washer #8 Ext. Tooth	7	U43-215S	U43-215S	U43-215S
22	Flat Washer 3/8"	6	U43-62SS	U43-62SS	U43-62SS
23	Lock Washer 3/8"	6	U43-125S	U43-125S	U43-125S
24	Nut 3/8-16 Hex	6	U36-38SS	U36-38SS	U36-38SS
25	Cap Screws 3/8-16x1" Hex.	4	U30-74SS	U30-74SS	U30-74SS
*	Nameplate	1	32155-4071	32155-4071	32155-4071
*	Tag, "CAUTION This pump equipped with mechanical shaft seal..."	1	61002-0002	61002-0002	61002-0002
*	Voltage Stickers	1	U27-153	U27-153	U27-153
*	Decal "Overtight trap lid..."	1	U27-644	U27-644	U27-644
*	Tag, "WARNING/CAUTION/Instructions..."	1	C63-12	C63-12	C63-12

* For installations using biguanide sanitizers, order Part No. C3-185P3.